Mepanunctbl no Kny6

Bce cobbiTus

Meganb AunctaHumsa

Uvarov_swim

3onoto 4. AeBouykn, 100m Bpacc

Benbix

BpoHsa 1. Manbuuku, 50m Bpacc

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

3onoto 1. Manbumku, 50m Bpacc
1. Masibuumkm, 50m bpacc

1. Masibuumkm, 50m bpacc

3. Masibumku, 100m Bpacc
3. Masibumku, 100m Bpacc
5. Masibunku, 200m bpacc
5. Masibunku, 200m bpacc
4. OeBouykn, 100m bpacc

6. fesoukn, 200m Bpacc

3
3
5
3
2

Cepebpo 3. Manbuumku, 100m Bpacc
. Manbumkn, 100m Bpacc
. Manbumkn, 200m Bpacc
BpoHsa . Masibumkn, 100m Bpacc

. Aesoukn, 50m bpacc
2. flesoukn, 50m Bpacc
4. feBoykn, 100m Bpacc

MAOQOY "lUkona Ne 115"

Cepebpo 4. eBoukun, 100m Bpacc
BpoHsa 2. leBoyku, 50m Bpacc

MBY 0O CLU Ne 1 r.HoBouepkacck

BpoH3za 6. [leBoukn, 200m Bpacc

MBY OO CLU Ne 13

3onoto 3. Manbuumku, 100m Bpacc
Cepebpo 1. Manbuuku, 50m Bpacc
1. Manbuumkm, 50m bpacc
3. Masibumku, 100m Bpacc
5. Masibunku, 200m bpacc
2. fleBoukn, 50m bpacc

4. NleBoykn, 100m Bpacc
1. Manbuumkm, 50m bpacc
3. Masibumku, 100m bpacc
5. Masibumku, 200m Bpacc

BpoH3sa

MBY 0O CLU Ne 4

3onoto 3. Manbuumku, 100m Bpacc
5. Masibumku, 200m bpacc
2. fAeBouku, 50m Bpacc
2. fesoukn, 50m Bpacc
4. OeBoykn, 100m bpacc
4. NleBoykn, 100m Bpacc
6. fesoukn, 200m Bpacc
Cepebpo 2. leBouku, 50m Bpacc
2. fAeBouku, 50m Bpacc
6. Alesouku, 200m Bpacc

Bo3spacTHas rpynna

8 net 1 mosnoxe

8 neT u monoxe

FOHowm 14-15 net
HOHowwu 11-13 net
FOHowwn 9-10 net
tOHowu 14-15 net
HOHowwn 11-13 net
FOHowm 14-15 net
FOHowm 11-13 net
Jesywkun 11-13 net
[Jesyuwkun 11-13 net
HOHowwn 14-15 net
HOHowwn 9-10 net
FOHowm 14-15 net
HOHowwu 11-13 net
[JeBywkun 14-15 net
Oesyuwikn 9-10 net
Jesyuwikn 14-15 net

[JeByuwkun 11-13 net
[JeBywkun 11-13 net

Jesyuwikn 14-15 net

KOHowwu 9-10 net
HOHown 14-15 net
HOHowun 9-10 net
HOHowwn 11-13 net
FOHowwu 9-10 net
[JeByuwkun 11-13 net
Oesyuwikn 9-10 net
HOHown 14-15 net
HOHowwn 14-15 net
HOHowwn 14-15 net

8 neT n monoxe
FOHowu 9-10 net
Jesywkn 11-13 net
Oesyuwikn 9-10 net
Jesywikn 14-15 net
Jesyuwkun 9-10 net
Jesyuwikn 9-10 net
[Jesywkun 14-15 net
Jesyuwikn 9-10 net
Jesywkn 11-13 net

Nimsa log poxpaeHuaPesynbTar
BYXAHKOBA, AHacTtacusi 16 1:51.60
NATAY, Mapk 16 55.19
METPEHKO, BorgaH 09 33.14
CYPKOB, PomaH 11 33.70
KO3AYEHKO, faHuun 15 39.95
METPEHKO, BorgaH 09 1:13.74
CYPKOB, PomaH 11 1:15.47
MACKAN, JaHun 10 2:45.30
CYPKOB, PomaH 11 2:52.78
BOJIMKOBA, Enusaeeta 11 1:23.03
KOT/IAP, EnusaseTa 11 3:02.48
MACKAN, JaHnn 10 1:14.08
KALYKOB, Knpunn 14 1:40.42
PENVH, Bagum 10 2:51.56
CALWLEHKO, NBaH 11 1:20.13
BOPVCEHKO, ApuHa 10 39.79
MEABEEBA, Bukropus 15 44.17
MEHTUHA, fapba 10 1:30.23
FOPBEOBA, AHHa 13 1:25.99
FOPBEOBA, AHHa 13 39.22
TAPACEHKO, Bacunuca 10 3:38.22
®ENOPOB, Makcum 15 1:38.90
PYOEHKO, OaHunn 09 33.67
OEAOPOB, Makcum 15 41.72
FALWLEHKO, Hukonai 11 1:19.81
PEAOPOB, Makcum 15 3:25.48
KOCTEHKO, Oapbs 11 38.93
AHTOHOBA, EkatepuHa 15 1:34.25
BABAAHL, Kupnnn 09 33.97
PYOEHKO, AaHuun 09 1:16.24
PUNNTNMMOHOB, ApTtem 09 2:52.56
TKAYEHKQ, KOHCTaHTUH 16 2:02.84
FOJIOBAYEB, Apomup 14 3:19.46
BUNLLUHEBCKAA, EBa 11 36.24
CKPVMNAYEBA, ApuHa 14 41.13
CAOPOBA, BepoHuka 10 1:24.54
NNTYHEBA, Banepus 14 1:32.35
CKPUMAYEBA, ApuHa 14 3:10.28
CNOOPOBA, BepoHuka 10 38.51
NYHEBA, Banepus 14 42.40
'YPOBA, lNMonuHa 12 3:05.77

COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH
6acceiit 50 m

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko 11.11.2024 16:21 - CTpaHuua 1


www.rostovswimm.ru

BpoH3a 6. leBoukn, 200m Bpacc

MBY O CLU Ne2

3050710
BpoH3a

6. flesoukn, 200m Bpacc
3. Masibumku, 100m Bpacc
4. OeBoykn, 100m Bpacc

MbYAO ClW"Onumn”

3onoto 2. Aesouykn, 50m bpacc
Cepebpo 4. esoukun, 100m Bpacc
6. fesoukn, 200m Bpacc

CLU (OPK) CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[JoHY

Cepebpo 1. Manbumkm, 50m Bpacc
3. Masibumku, 100m bpacc
5. Masibumku, 200m bpacc
5. Masibumku, 200m bpacc
4. OeBoykn, 100m Bpacc
6. Aesoukun, 200m Bpacc

BpoH3a

CLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHck

3onoto 1. Manbuuku, 50m Bpacc
5. Masibumku, 200m bpacc
2. fAeBoukun, 50m Bpacc
Cepebpo 4. leBouyku, 100m Bpacc
6. [leBoyku, 200m Bpacc
BpoHsa 2. leBoyku, 50m Bpacc

depepauus niasaHuA

301070 6. AeBouku, 200m Bpacc
Cepebpo 5. Manbuuku, 200m Bpacc
2. feBoyku, 50m Bpacc

1. Masibuumkm, 50m bpacc
3. Masibumku, 100m bpacc
4. feBoykn, 100m Bpacc

BpoH3a

HOXHbI PepepasibHbIli YHUBEpCUTET

Cepebpo 1. Manbumku, 50m Bpacc
6. flesoukn, 200m bpacc
1. Manbuumkm, 50m bpacc
5. Masibumku, 200m Bpacc
5. Masibumku, 200m Bpacc
6. [leBouku, 200m bpacc

BpoH3sa

Jesyuwikn 9-10 net

[JeBywkun 14-15 net
FOHowu 9-10 net
Jesywkn 11-13 net

Jesywikn 14-15 net
[JeBywkun 14-15 net
[Jesywkun 14-15 net

HOHoww 11-13 net
8 net 1 mosnoxe
HOHowun 11-13 net
HOHown 11-13 net
8 et n monoxe
8 et n monoxe

8 net 1 mosoxe
8 neT u monoxe
8 net n monoxe
8 et n monoxe
Jesyuwkun 9-10 net
8 net 1 mosnoxe

8 net u monoxe
8 et n monoxe
8 neT n Mmosnoxe
HOHowwn 11-13 net
8 net 1 mosoxe
Jesyuwikn 9-10 net

8 neT u Mmosnoxe

8 net 1 mosnoxe
FOHowwu 9-10 net
HOHowwn 9-10 net

8 et n monoxe
Jesywkun 11-13 net

JINCOBEHKO, AHacTacusa

XAPYEHKO, KatepuHa
3YBOB, Tumyp
BPAXXHNKOBA, MapuHa

MAHKPATOBA, Anuca
MAHKPATOBA, Anuca
NMAHKPATOBA, Anuca

BEPAHWKOB, EBreHui
BOHOAPEHKO, AnekcaHap
BEPAHWKOB, EBrenuii
CEBEP, Bcesonop

TATAH, AHHa
MPNXOAbKO, Mapus

BOCTPUMKOB, PomaH
BOCTPUMKOB, PomaH
LUEBUEHKO, Anuca
LUEBYEHKO, Anuca
UNBNCOBA, YnbsiHa
POPAHOBA, MonuHa

COJIOHULIKAA, AHHa
MAKCHKOTOB, ApceHuii
COJIOHULKAA, AHHa
KO3OPE3, Apomup
MAKCHOTOB, ApceHui
XOMEHKO, EneHa

KY3HEL,OB, Hukonaii
COBOIJIEBA, AnekcaHapa
KA3HAUEBCKWW, AnekcaHap
KA3HAUEBCKWW, AnekcaHap
KY3HEL,OB, Hukonaii
BEJIMKAHOBA, Mapus

15

10
14
12

09
09
09

11
16
11
11
16
16

16
16
16
16
15
16

16
16
16
11
16
14

16
16

14
16
12

3:35.22

3:05.79
1:46.48
1:27.26

37.56
1:27.04
3:09.43

36.08
2:14.52
2:54.64
2:56.87
1:56.22
4:22.70

50.45
4:00.47
52.44
1:53.33
3:30.74
57.24

4:18.34
4:10.29
55.92
36.39
2:16.34
1:40.70

54.11
4:18.77
42.11
3:29.49
4:22.92
3:10.49

COK HOXHbIn mepuanaH
6acceiit 50 m

www.rostovswimm.ru
https://vk.com/rostovswimm

Cucrema xpoHomeTpaxa

MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

11.11.2024 16:21 - CTpaHuua 2


www.rostovswimm.ru

