

Uvarov_swim					
4.	, 100m	8		16	1:51.60
т.	, 100111	<b>o</b>	,	10	1.01.00
1.	, 50m	8		16	55.19
	22	·	,	. •	333
1.	, 50m	14-15	,	09	33.14
1.	, 50m	11-13	,	11	33.70
1.	, 50m	9-10	,	15	39.95
3.	, 100m	14-15	,	09	1:13.74
3.	, 100m	11-13	,	11	1:15.47
5.	, 200m	14-15	,	10	2:45.30
5.	, 200m	11-13	,	11	2:52.78
4.	, 100m	11-13	,	11	1:23.03
6.	, 200m	11-13 14-15	,	11	3:02.48 1:14.08
3. 3.	, 100m	9-10	,	10 14	1:40.42
5. 5.	, 100m , 200m	9-10 14-15	,	10	2:51.56
3.	, 200m , 100m	11-13	,	11	1:20.13
3. 2.	, 100m	14-15	,	10	39.79
2.	, 50m	9-10	,	15	44.17
4.	, 100m	14-15	,	10	1:30.23
₹.	, 100111	14-13	,	10	1.50.25
"	115"				
4.	, 100m	11-13	,	13	1:25.99
2.	, 50m	11-13	,	13	39.22
	1 .				
6.	, 200m	14-15		10	3:38.22
0.		14-13	,	10	3.30.22
	13				
3.	, 100m	9-10	,	15	1:38.90
1.	, 50m	14-15	,	09	33.67
1.	, 50m	9-10	,	15	41.72
3.	, 100m	11-13	,	11	1:19.81
5.	, 200m	9-10	,	15	3:25.48
2.	, 50m	11-13	,	11	38.93
4.	, 100m	9-10	,	15	1:34.25
1.	, 50m	14-15	,	09	33.97
3. 5.	, 100m	14-15 14-15	,	09 09	1:16.24
5.	, 200m	14-15	j	09	2:52.56
	4				
3.	, 100m	8	,	16	2:02.84
5.	, 200m	9-10	,	14	3:19.46
2.	, 50m	11-13	,	11	36.24
2.	, 50m	9-10	,	14	41.13
4.	, 100m	14-15	,	10	1:24.54
4.	, 100m	9-10	,	14	1:32.35
6.	, 200m	9-10	,	14	3:10.28
2.	, 50m	14-15	,	10	38.51
2.	, 50m	9-10	,	14	42.40
6.	, 200m	11-13	,	12	3:05.77

50

www.rostovswimm.ru

MegaS



	6.	, 200m		9-10	,	15	3:35.22
		2					
	6.	, 200m		14-15		10	3:05.79
	3.	, 100m		9-10	,	14	1:46.48
	3. 4.	, 100m		11-13	,	12	1:27.26
	٦.	, 100111		11-13	,	12	1.27.20
	"	п					
	2.	, 50m		14-15	,	09	37.56
	4.	, 100m		14-15	,	09	1:27.04
	6.	, 200m		14-15	,	09	3:09.43
(	)						
(							
	1.	, 50m	_	11-13	,	11	36.08
	3.	, 100m	8		,	16	2:14.52
	5.	, 200m		11-13	,	11	2:54.64
	5.	, 200m		11-13	,	11	2:56.87
	4.	, 100m	8		,	16	1:56.22
	6.	, 200m	8		,	16	4:22.70
	2						
	1.	, 50m	8			16	50.45
	5.	, 200m	8		,	16	4:00.47
	2.	, 50m	8		,	16	52.44
	4.	, 100m	8		,	16	1:53.33
	6.	, 200m	O .	9-10	,	15	3:30.74
	2.	, 50m	8	3 10	,	16	57.24
	۷.	, 50111	O		,	10	57.24
	0	200	0			4.0	4.40.04
	6.	, 200m	8		,	16	4:18.34
	5.	, 200m	8		,	16	4:10.29
	2.	, 50m	8	44.40	,	16	55.92
	1.	, 50m	•	11-13	,	11	36.39
	3.	, 100m	8	9-10	,	16	2:16.34
	4.	, 100m		9-10	,	14	1:40.70
	4	50	0			4.0	F 4 4 4
	1.	, 50m	8		,	16 16	54.11
	6. 1	, 200m	8	9-10	,	16	4:18.77
	1. 5	, 50m			,	14	42.11
	5.	, 200m	0	9-10	,	14	3:29.49
	5.	, 200m	8	44.40	,	16	4:22.92
	6.	, 200m		11-13	,	12	3:10.49

www.rostovswimm.ru https://vk.com/rostovswimm

MegaS